MOST URGENT

PAY & ACCOUNTS OFFICE-XII
10 TH FLOOR, MSO BUILDING, I.P. ESTATE
NEW DELHI-110002

No.E.PAO-XII/GPF/2017-18/ \ \qu Dated:-06.08.2018

To

The Engineer-in-Chief,
Public Works Department,
Govt. Of NCT Delhi.

Delhi

Sub: - Regarding GPF Statement for the year 2017-18.

Sir/M :
ir/ /a,dém

The GPF statements of the year 2017-13 in respect of some
officials/officers of your organization is not possible to generated due to some
discrepancies like non availability of opening balance/Monthly Subscription. You
are therefore requested to provide the details of Employees along with copy of
GPF Passbook. Further, the date of Joining may also be intimated, if the
employees joined the PWD during 2017-18.

You are requested to direct the concerned DDO/HOO to take action as
mentioned above and provide information/ document so that the accounts of
individual may be completed. The above information along with documents be
sent to this office by 13.08.2018

0
«@ > AN
o v /
e o 5 M .f \ﬁl/
Q- ,? D e ; V
w{,} P (AJAY KUMAR GUPTA)
API™ PAY & ACCOUNTS OFFICER

ey



DDONO.

OFFICE

NO. OF
STATEMENT
ISSUED

NO. OF
EMPLOYESS

NO. OF
STATEMENT
PENDING

84076

=X ECOUVE TTIGIEEST [P & Aj, ONceE UTLIe
Chief Engineer, Flyover Project Zone F-
1, 12th Floor, MSO Building 1.P. Estate,
New Delhi.

82

118

36

84078

FXECOUVE TITgITEET (F & /), OTTTCE Ul e
Chief Engineer, PWD , Building Project
Zone B-1, 1st Floor, MSO Building, IP
Estate, New Delhi.

99

113

14

84079

Engineer office of the Chief Engineer
Maintenance Zone M-1, PWD (GNCTD)
7th Floor, MSO Building, New Delhi.

63

76

13

84080

CXeCcalive Ellglllbtﬂ UTTIce Or U1E
Superintending Engineer, Civil Road
Maintenance Circle M-11, PWD
(GNCTD), Near Okhla Flyover, New

18

84081

CXeCutive EHQIIICEI oTTice or Uie
Superintending Engineer, Civil Building
Maintenance Circle M-12, PWD

48

21

73

25

84082

(GNCTD), Near Okhla Flyover, Mathura

E.E. Civil Road Maintenance Circle M-
13, 11th floor, MSO Bldg., New Delhi

57

80

23

84083

CXecuuveE CITgimmeEeT oTTIce o1 ie
Superintending Engineer (E) Electrical
Maintenance Circle M-15, PWD
(GNCTD), 8th Floor, MSO Building, New

1t

12

84084

CTIgITTEET] OTTTCET OJTITCE U1 _UTe TTITET
Engineer, PWD, Maintenance Zone, M-
2, (GNCTD), 3rd Floor, MSO Building, IP
Estate, New Delhi.

81

40

84085

=XECUTIVE CITgITEET FT, oTTice Of U1e
Superintending Engineer, PWD, Civil
Road Maintenance Circle M-21, GNCTD,
2nd Nizamuddin Bridge, Eastern

45

59

14

84086

Executive Engineer(P) Civil Bldg.
Maintenance, Circle M-22, Delhi Sectt.,
New Delhi

43

54

1

84087

CEXECUlIvVE Ellgllltﬂ:’! 7 uTTiceE OT U1
Superintending Engineer, PWD, Civil
Building Maintenance Circle M-23,

GNCTD, West Bank, Lok Nayak Setu,

29

43

16

84088

CXECOUVE CNgImeer (1) (FJ, OTieeE Ul
the Superintending Engineer, PWD,
Electrical Maintenance Circle M-25,

GNCTD 4th Floor MSO Building 1.P.

42

65

g




Executive Engineer PWD Civil Building
Maintenance Circle M-32 below ISBT

84090 |Bridge, Kashmere Gate Delhi. 53 76 23
Executive Engineer (P) PWD Civil Road
Maintenance Circle M-31, Curzon Road
84091 |Barraacks, K.G.Marg, New Delhi. 66 98 32
84252 |M-41 Division, PWD,GNCT of Delhi 45 56 1d
84253 |M-42 Division, PWD,GNCT of Delhi 45 68 23
84254 |M-45 Division, PWD,GNCT of Delhi 40 58 18




