## **PAY & ACCOUNTS OFFICE-XII** 10 TH FLOOR, MSO BUILDING, I.P. ESTATE **NEW DELHI-110002**

No.F.PAO-XII/GPF/2017-18/ \129

Dated:-06.08.2018

To

The Engineer-in-Chief, Public Works Department, Govt. Of NCT Delhi. Delhi

Sub: - Regarding GPF Statement for the year 2017-18.

Sir/Madam,

प्रमुख अभिसन्ता वर्षी भाग (कर्ष/क्ष्म/अपु/का पु रहि)

The GPF statements of the year 2017-18 in respect of some officials/officers of your organization is not possible to generated due to some discrepancies like non availability of opening balance/Monthly Subscription. You are therefore requested to provide the details of Employees along with copy of GPF Passbook. Further, the date of Joining may also be intimated, if the employees joined the PWD during 2017-18.

You are requested to direct the concerned DDO/HOO to take action as mentioned above and provide information/ document so that the accounts of individual may be completed. The above information along with documents be sent to this office by 13.08.2018 De perse gladin

(AJAY KUMAR GUPTA) **PAY & ACCOUNTS OFFICER** 

ODONO.	OFFICE	NO. OF STATEMENT ISSUED	NO. OF EMPLOYESS	NO. OF STATEMENT PENDING
	Chief Engineer, Flyover Project Zone F-1, 12th Floor, MSO Building I.P. Estate,	82	118	36
84076	New Delhi.  Executive Engineer (P & A), office of the Chief Engineer, PWD, Building Project Zone B-1, 1st Floor, MSO Building, IP	99	113	14
84078	Estate, New Delhi.	99		
84079	Engineer office of the Chief Engineer Maintenance Zone M-1, PWD (GNCTD) 7th Floor, MSO Building, New Delhi.	63	76	13
84080	Superintending Engineer, Civil Road Maintenance Circle M-11, PWD (CNCTD) Near Okhla Flyover, New	18	21	3
84081	Superintending Engineer, Civil Building Maintenance Circle M-12, PWD (GNCTD), Near Okhla Flyover, Mathura	48	73	25
84082	E.E. Civil Road Maintenance Circle M- 13, 11th floor, MSO Bldg., New Delhi executive Engineer office of the	57	80	23
84083	Superintending Engineer (E) Electrical Maintenance Circle M-15, PWD	12	12	C
84084	Engineer, PWD, Maintenance Zone, M- 2, (GNCTD), 3rd Floor, MSO Building, I	P 31	40	9
84085	Superintending Engineer, PWD, Civil Road Maintenance Circle M-21, GNCTD 2nd Nizamuddin Bridge, Eastern	, 45	59	14
84086	Executive Engineer(P) Civil Bldg. Maintenance, Circle M-22, Delhi Sectt. New Delhi	43	54	1
8408	Superintending Engineer, PWD, Civil Building Maintenance Circle M-23,	27	43	. 1
8408	the Superintending Engineer, PWD, Electrical Maintenance Circle M-25,	42	65	2

		-		
84090	Executive Engineer PWD Civil Building Maintenance Circle M-32 below ISBT Bridge, Kashmere Gate Delhi.	53	76	23
84091	Executive Engineer (P) PWD Civil Road Maintenance Circle M-31, Curzon Road Barraacks, K.G.Marg, New Delhi.	66	98	32
84252	M-41 Division, PWD,GNCT of Delhi	45	56	11
84253	M-42 Division, PWD,GNCT of Delhi	45	68	23
84254	DWD CNCT of Dolhi	40	58	18